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NOTE: 
BOLD DIMENt;IONS BASED ON ACTUAL FUELD MEASUREMENTS. 
OTHER DATA TAKEN FROM PLANS PER NICHOLS CARTER GRANT 
ARCHITECTS. 

STANDARD UNIT FLOOR PLAN 
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1812 
1813 
1814 
1815 
1822 
1823 
1824 
1825 
1832 
1833 
1834 
1835 

ORIENTATJ.QN 

FLIPPEl> 
FLIPPED 
SAME 
SAM!: 
FLIPPED 
FLIPPED 
S~.ME 
SAME 
FLIPPED 
FLIPPED 
SAME 
SAME 

BOLD DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TYPICAL AND BASED ON ACTUAL 
FIELD MEASUREMENTS OF UNIT #1816. 

aUBY(;VQB'S QEBDEIOATJ; 

!, HEREBY CERTIFY THA'r. TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL~DGE AND BEUEF, TI~!S IS A ~ ~OBRECT 
AND ACeURATE PlAN AND THJ.\T THIS PLAN IS IN COMPUANCE WITH THE VIRGINIA CODE 
ANNOTATED SUBSECtiONS 55~79.588 AND E. l FUR1'HER CERTIFY THAT AlL UNITS OR 
PORTIONS THEREOF DEPICTED HEREON HAVE BEEN SU~STANTIALL Y COMPLETED. 

G. T. WILSON, JR., C.L,S. 
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Scale Dato 
NONE 8/1/91 
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